
Mike Shimamoto, Geologist: 535-7646

mike.shimamoto@sanjoseca.gov

Geology

City of San Jose Public Works Development Services – Project Staffing                          

Downtown Coordination

Planning / Implementation

Customer Service 1st Flr

Senior Transportation Specialist

Vivian Tom: 535-6819

vivian.tom@sanjoseca.gov

Jason Yan, Asc Eng: 793-5399

jason.yan@sanjoseca.gov

Alex Wong, Engr II: 793-4160

alex.wong@sanjoseca.gov

Keith Gaxiola, Prin Eng Tech: 535-6896

keith.gaxiola@sanjoseca.gov

Vacant, Sr Eng Tech: xxx-xxxx

position.vacant@sanjoseca.gov

Ramandeep Bassi, Eng Tech I: 975-3714

ramandeep.bassi@sanjoseca.gov

Planning / Implementation

Vacant, Program Manager I: xxx-xxxx

position.vacant@sanjoseca.gov

Christy Cheung, Eng l: 793-5304

christy.cheung@sanjoseca.gov

Donie Nguyen, St Intern: 535-1229

donie.nguyen@sanjoseca.gov

Gary Sangha, Prin Insp: 975-7438

gary.sangha@sanjoseca.gov

Trino Barajas, Sr Insp: 975-7413

trino.barajas@sanjoseca.gov

Ottavio Camara, Sr Insp: 975-2526

ottavio.camara@sanjoseca.gov

Steve Pletsch, Sr Insp: 535-3523

steve.pletsch@sanjoseca.gov

Gabriel Silva, Sr Insp: 535-3532

gabriel.silva@sanjoseca.gov

George Osuna, Sr Insp: 838-2084

george.osuna@sanjoseca.gov

Paul Garcia, Asc Insp: 794-7594

paul.garcia@sanjoseca.gov

Jose Alcazar, Asc Insp: 975-7415

jose.alcazar@sanjoseca.gov

Pedro Colin, Asc Insp: 794-7597

pedro.colin@sanjoseca.gov

David Raposo, Asc Insp: 975-1853

david.raposo@sanjoseca.gov

Development Inspections

Special Districts

Stanley Wong, Sr Eng Tech: 535-6833

stanley.wong@sanjoseca.gov

Vacant, Asc Eng Tech: xxx-xxxx

position.vacant@sanjoseca.gov

Grace Cho, St Intern: 793-4146

grace.cho@sanjoseca.gov

Utility Inspection / Underground  

Service Alert 

Joel Mendoza, Prin Insp: 975-7427

joel.mendoza@sanjoseca.gov

Arlene Lew, Prin Eng Tech: 535-6827

arlene.lew@sanjoseca.gov

Theresa Santos, Sr Eng Tech: 535-6825

theresa.santos@sanjoseca.gov

Shanika Medina, Eng Tech I

(underfill Asc Eng Tech): 535-7810

shanika.medina@sanjoseca.gov

Customer Service / Flood

Planning / Implementation 

Michelle Kimball, Asc Eng: 535-6830

michelle.kimball@sanjoseca.gov

Tiffany Pong, Eng II: 535-6837

tiffany.pong@sanjoseca.gov

Jose Uribe, Sr Eng Tech: 535-6897

jose.b.uribe@sanjoseca.gov

Genevive Yambao, Eng Tech I

(underfill Asc Eng Tech): 535-7643

genevive.yambao@sanjoseca.gov

May 2018

Ryan Do: 535-6899

ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov

Division Manager

Planning / Implementation  

Brian Lee, Asc Eng: 535-6895

brian.lee@sanjoseca.gov

*Leila Correa, Eng II: 793-4149

leila.correa@sanjoseca.gov

Joshua Kenton, Prin Eng Tech: 535-6810

joshua.kenton@sanjoseca.gov

Danny Nguyen, Eng Tech II: 535-5668

danny.nguyen@sanjoseca.gov

BART Permitting                   

Manjit Banwait, Asc Eng: 793-5301

manjit.banwait@sanjoseca.gov

Vacant, Asc Eng Tech: xxx-xxxx

position.vacant@sanjoseca.gov

Leonard Davison Hogan, Gr Intern: 535-5679

davison.hogan@sanjoseca.gov

Small Cell

Vacant, Prin Engr (OS): xxx-xxxx

position.vacant@sanjoseca.gov

Mark Miranda, Eng Tech II: 794-7471

mark.miranda@sanjoseca.gov

Greg Jobe, Retiree/Rehire : 535-5663

greg.jobe@sanjoseca.gov

Flood / BART Permitting 

Planning / Implementation 

Senior Engineer

Jeff Lee: 535-6829
jeff.lee@sanjoseca.gov

Special Districts

Amanda Upgrade / Fee Study

Program Manager I

Tom Borden: 535-6831
tom.borden@sanjoseca.gov

Traffic / Transportation Planning                        

Urban Villages

Senior Transportation Specialist 

Karen Mack: 535-6816
karen.mack@sanjoseca.gov

Geology 

Planning/Implementation

Senior Engineer 

Samuel Yung: 975-7136
samuel.yung@sanjoseca.gov

Elizabeth Koki, Asc Eng: 535-8324

elizabeth.koki@sanjoseca.gov

Albert Yeong, Eng II: 793-5303

albert.yeong@sanjoseca.gov

Omar Lucero, Eng I: 535-8549

omar.lucero@sanjoseca.gov

Anthony Romero, Sr Eng Tech: 535-6898

anthony.romero@sanjoseca.gov

Nick Pezzaniti, Eng Tech I 

(underfill Asc Eng Tech): 794-7497

nick.pezzaniti@sanjoseca.gov

Andrew Tani, St Intern: 535-7871

andrew.tani@sanjoseca.gov

Utilities Permitting              

Patty Cannon: 975-7380

patty.cannon@sanjoseca.gov

Engineering Services Division Manager

Engineering Services

Construction Manager

Brent Erkel: 975-7420
brent.erkel@sanjoseca.gov

Eilbret Mirzapour, Asc Eng: 793-5505

eilbret.mirzapour@sanjoseca.gov

Downtown Coordination

Arlyn Villanueva, Asc Eng: 793-4336

arlyn.villanueva@sanjoseca.gov

Urban Village 

* Rotatee

Joe Dyke, Asc Eng: 535-6821

joseph.dyke@sanjoseca.gov

Amanda Upgrade/Fee Study

Joe Provenzano, Asc Eng: 535-8466

joe.provenzano@sanjoseca.gov

Steven Forster, Eng II:793-5529

steven.forster@sanjoseca.gov

*Lynn To, Eng II: 793-5398

lynn.to@sanjoseca.gov

Bich Son Nguyen, Eng Tech I

(underfill Asc Eng Tech): 975-7426

bichson.nguyen@sanjoseca.gov

Jason P. Santos, Eng Tech I: 793-5306

jasonp.santos@sanjoseca.gov

Planning / Implementation

Traffic / Transportation Planning

Administration

Sandy Doan, Analyst II: 535-6815

sandy.doan@sanjoseca.gov

Vacant, Staff Spec: xxx-xxxx

position.vacant@sanjoseca.gov

Erin Pijuan, OS II: 535-3502

erin.pijuan@sanjoseca.gov
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